
UCS 

7th & 8th Grade 

Volleyball 

Fall - 2024 

___________     

 

Game Time: 4:00 - 1st game, 2nd to follow 
September 23 – October 7: 8th grade game followed by the 7th grade game 

October 9 – October 23: 7th grade game followed by the 8th grade game 

October 28 & 30 games TBD 

 

Monday, September 23 Wednesday, September 25 Monday, September 30 

Davis @ Bemis Eppler @ Jeannette Shelby @ Jeannette 

Eppler @ Shelby Shelby @ Bemis Davis @ Eppler 

Jeannette @ Malow Davis @ Malow Bemis @ Malow 

   

   

Wednesday, October 2 Monday, October 7 Wednesday, October 9 

Jeannette @ Bemis Malow @ Shelby Bemis @ Davis 

Malow @ Eppler Bemis @ Eppler Shelby @ Eppler 

Shelby @ Davis Jeannette @ Davis Malow @ Jeannette 

   

   

Monday, October 14 Tuesday, October 15 Friday, October 18 

Jeannette @ Eppler Jeannette @ Shelby Eppler @ Davis 

Bemis @ Shelby Malow @ Bemis  

Malow @ Davis   

   

   

Monday, October 21 Wednesday, October 23 Monday, October 28 

Bemis @ Jeannette Shelby @ Malow #1 vs #2 

Eppler @ Malow Eppler @ Bemis #3 vs #4 

Davis @ Shelby Davis @ Jeannette #5 vs #6 

  Higher seed is the home 

  team 

Wednesday, October 30   

#1 vs #4   

#2 vs #5   

#3 vs #6   

Lower seed is the home    

team   

   

 


